STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY, AND

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, BUSINESS AND

PROFESSIONAL LICENSING

BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS AGENDA

November 9, 2018

550 W 7t Ave, Atwood Building Ste. 1550, Anchorage, AK 99501

Teleconference

If you would like to join the meeting please call (907)465-2542 48 hours prior to the

TIME

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

meeting to request the call in number.

AGENDA
TOPIC LEAD PERSON
Call to Order/Roll Call CHAIR
Review of Agenda CHAIR
Consent Agreement Bautista
Regulation Review Chair/Zinn

e Consideration and adoption of Regulations that were out for public
comment and closed 11/5/18

e Correct Citations

e Courtesy License — define non-resident

e Consideration of fee changes

Sedation Permit course requirement CHAIR

e Approval of course of Instruction
e Requirements for Course of Instructions

WREB equivalent exams CHAIR
e Rep. Tammie Wilson joining the meeting

Adjourn CHAIR
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